15. Halbmarathon Fischbach | Fischbach, 14.04.2018

Ergebnisliste

Viertel(e) - 10,4 km

Platz StNr
1530
2 551
3 612
4 520
5 446
6 602
7 559
8 549
9 553

10 682
11 424
12 467
13 468
14 539
15 617
16 491
17 527
18 574
19 555
20 440
21 519
22 535
23 44
24 614
25 594
26 583
271 623
28 589
29 616
30 556
31401
32 532
33 538
34 597
35 567
36 416
37 436
38 531
39 550
40 515
41 457
42 568
43 510
44 562
45 428
46 452
47 605
48 487
49 620
50 506
51 546
52 430

Name

WINTERSIG Christin
CARL Monica
GRIFFIOEN Amber
NEFLIN Joana
MOLL Johanna
JAHRLING Susanne
TAGMANN Claudia
KIENE Sabine
HERMLE Rebecca
VOLK Sylvia
BIBERGER Tina

SIX Elea
MORGENBESSER Anja
HEIM Lena
MUSCHIOL Diana
DIESCH Martina
PFEIFFER Stefanie
HARTEL Marie

ALTENBURG Nicole "khaleesi"

REINHARD Karin
MIKULIC Susi

HEIR Susanne

RICK Leonie
BORNER Ines
FINK-OLDACH Birthe
GOLFINGER Regina
VEIT Martina
MIKULA Petra
KRAFT Petra
ZIRKEL Christiane
KERLER Ramona
DZIERZON Heidrun
KLOOS Sabrina
HOHER Jule
WEIPPERT Afra
BOMBEAU Denise
MOHR Sonja

MAYR Sylvi
HILGERS Margit
WINTERMEYER Nadja
HEPP Charlotte
WEIR Pamela
HOTEA Felicia Ana
KUCHERER Katharina
HEZEL Pauline
VOGT Meike
KALTENBACH Vera
TIETZ Doris

SPETH Anita
TROLL Anja
STROBACH Anja
HEZEL Antje
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NAT
GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
RUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

SV Reichenau

LG Welfen

Konstanz

Lauftreff Oberteuringen
Markdorf

Funactiv Seeend
Friedrichshafen

Markdorf

TV Markdorf

LT Sigmaringen

TSV Eriskirch

Salem

Friedrichshafen
Uberlingen
Friedrichshafen

MTU Life Aktiv

MTU Life Aktiv
Oberteuringen

GOT

Team Karandi Uberlingen
Friedrichshafen

Linzgau Runner

TSG Ailingen
Friedrichshafen

TSV Tettnang
Friedrichshafen

Markdorf

Team Weber Hausgeréte
BSG Dornier

Veggie Stammtisch Lindau
Markdorf

LG Okumene

Markdorf

Tettnang

Tettnang

Createc / Laufteam Kressbronn
Nutellakiller

Laufteam Kressbronn
Laufteam Kressbronn

Freundeskreis ,Brlicke nach Ufa“e. V.

Doubleslash Net-Business Gmbh
Ravensburg

MTU Life Aktiv

Diisseldorf

PSG Friedrichshafen
Doubleslash Net-Business Gmbh
LG Okumene

GSG ZF

BSG ZF Friedrichshafen AG
MTU Life Aktiv

Kressbronn am Bodensee

PSG Friedrichshafen

Klasse Platz W/M

w
W45
W35

WJu20

w
W50
W40
W45

w
W45
W50

WJu20
W35
W35
W30
W40
W30
W30
W35
W50
W35
W50

WJu18
W55
W50
W35
W30
W40
W55
W60

w
W50
W45

WJu20
WJu18
W30
W30
W45
W50
W45
W40
W40
W55
W35

w
W30
W45
W60
W55

w

w
W50

Wertung: Damen

Bruttozeit Nettozeit  Riickst.
1 1 (0:41:34,9) 0:41:36,3 0,0
1 2 (0:41:58,4) 0:41:58,1 +21,8
1 3 (0:46:094) 0:46:03,7 +4:27.4
1 4 (0:46:42,4) 0:46:36,2 +4:59,9
2 5 (0:47:25,2) 0:47:201 +5:43,8
1 6 (0:47:36,6) 0:47:358 +5:59,5
1 7 (0:49:46,9) 0:49:41,9 +8:05,6
2 8 (0:50:39,8) 0:50:37,6 +9:01,3
3 9 (0:52:00,3) 0:51:44,2  +10:07,9
3 10  (0:51:57,2) 0:51:50,0  +10:13,7
2 11 (0:52:16,7) 0:52:14,3  +10:38,0
2 12 (0:53:00,0) 0:52:55,9  +11:19,6
2 13 (0:53:05,0) 0:52:56,6  +11:20,3
3 14 (0:53:23,7) 0:53:09,6  +11:33,3
1 15 (0:53:48,2) 0:53:37,0  +12:00,7
2 16 (0:54:40,4) 0:54:38,0 +13:.01,7
2 17 (0:55:01,3) 0:54:54,9  +13:18,6
3 18 (0:55:059) 0:54:59,1  +13:22,8
4 19 (0:56:09,2) 0:55:58,1 +14:21,8
3 20 (0:56:254) 0:56:17,0  +14:40,7
5 21 (0:56:27,5) 0:56:17,7 +14:414
4 22 (0:56:37,4) 0:56:18,7  +14:424
1 23 (0:56:51,1) 0:56:38,8  +15:02,5
1 24 (0:56:48,1) 0:56:41,9 +15:05,6
5 25  (0:57:11,0) 0:57:01,7  +15:254
6 26 (0:58:055) 0:57:58,8 +16:22,5
4 27 (0:58:38,9) 0:58:21,5  +16:452
3 28 (0:59:10,9) 0:59:02,8 +17:26,5
2 29 (0:5947,7) 0:59:33,3  +17:57,0
1 30 (1:00:10,3) 0:59:559  +18:19,6
4 31 (1:.00:21,6) 1:00:01,2 +18:24,9
6 32 (1:02:02,9) 1:01:43,8 +20:07,5
4 33 (1:02:01,7) 1:01:51,9  +20:15,6
3 34 (1:02238) 1:02:053  +20:29,0
2 35 (1:02:30,2) 1:02:12,4  +20:36,1
5 36 (1:03:01,2) 1:02:46,0 +21:09,7
6 37 (1.03138) 1:03:01,4 +21:25,1
5 38 (1:03:365) 1:03:14,3  +21:38,0
7 39  (1:04:20,0) 1:03:57,7 +22:214
6 40 (1:.04:27,4) 1:04:20,1  +22:438
4 41 (1:04:45/4) 1:04:201 +22:43,8
5 42 (1:05.07,5) 1:04:46,9 +23:10,6
3 43 (1:05:22,7) 1:05:10,5  +23:34,2
7 44 (1:06:14,2) 1:06:02,8  +24:26,5
5 45 (1:06:58,4) 1:06:41,1  +25:04,8
7 46  (1:07:08,8) 1:06:454  +25:09,1
7 47 (1:07:52,1) 1:07:33,3  +25:57,0
2 48 (1.0758,2) 1:07:431  +26:06,8
4 49  (1:08:00,5) 1:07:54,0 +26:17,7
6 50 (1:08:07,9) 1:07:58,1 +26:21,8
7 51 (1:08288) 1:08:06,5 +26:30,2
8 52  (1:08:56,5) 1:08:40,1 +27:03,8
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15. Halbmarathon Fischbach | Fischbach, 14.04.2018

Ergebnisliste

Viertel(e) - 10,4 km

Platz StNr
53 412
54 443
55 474
56 495
57 516
58 633
59 405
60 627
61 625
62 684
63 523
64 473
65 600
66 420

Name

KONKOL Sarah
METZLER Verena
FURST Stefanie
MORANTES GATAS Anelsy
GALETSKAYA Marina
SINZ Birgit
BRIELMAIER Andrea
PECCHINENDA Marisa
PECCHINENDA Anna
SCOLARO Larra
ATZENHOFER Petra
WILLMANN llona
KURTZ Gudrun
TOMASCHEK Rebecca
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Wertung: Damen

NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz W/M  Bruttozeit Nettozeit  Riickst.
GER  Eriskirch W30 8 53 (1:09:16,6) 1:08:49,3 +27:13,0
GER  Markdorf W30 9 54 (1:09:14,5) 1:08:58,3 +27:22,0
GER Nutella Killer W30 10 55  (1:.09:46,1) 1:09:33,4  +27:57,1
GER MTU Life Aktiv W35 8 56 (1:10:151) 1:10:02,3  +28:26,0
RUS Freundeskreis ,Briicke nach Ufa“ e. V. W45 8 57  (1:10:32,0) 1:10:241  +28:47.8
GER Lindenberg W35 9 58 (1:11:09,9) 1:11:08,2 +29:319
GER Meckenbeuren W30 1 59  (1:11:42,9) 1:11:18,5  +29:422
GER  Friedrichshafen W 8 60 (1:11:543) 1:11:47,8  +30:11,5
GER  Friedrichshafen W 9 61 (1:11:54,7) 1:11:483  +30:12,0
USA BSG ZF Friedrichshafen AG W50 9 62 (112:272) 112:11,2  +30:34)9
GER  Freundeskreis ,Briicke nach Ufa“e. V. W55 5 63  (1:14:26,0) 1:14:16,2  +32:39,9
GER Laufteam Kressbronn W50 10 64  (1:15:.01,1) 1:14:38,8  +33:02,5
GER IGL Reutlingen W70 1 65 (1:17:03,1) 1:16:54,1  +35:17,8
GER Easy Company WJu20 4 66 (1:26:429) 1:26:28,9  +44:526
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